
I.D.:	87504124

Patchcord	Fibra	Optica	SC/APC	-	SC/APC	1M,	SM,	Simplex,
3.0mm	Extralink

Data
publicarii

26.09.23 Coduri	CPV 32562000-0

Pretul
estimativ:

105,84	RON	-	105,84	RON 	 	

Descriere: Patchcord	Fibra	Optica	SC/APC	-	SC/APC	SM	SIMPLEX	3.0MM	Specificatii:	Categorie	cablu:
Single-Mode	Fibra	standard:	G.657.A1	Lungime:	0.25m,	1m,	2m,	3m,	5m,	15m,	25m,	60m
Tipuri	de	conectori:	SC/APC	-	SC/APC	Diametru	cablu:	3,0mm


